Water Service
Ball Valves
RMC Water Service Ball Valves are a proven
industry leading design for property service
connections and are Watermark certified
to AS 4796.
Features and Benefits
•	 Forged DR gunmetal body

Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Order Code Description
BVXB2001* 20mm FI x 20mm FI Long Handle
BVXB2002* 20mm MI x 20mm FI Long Handle
BVXB2501* 25mm MI x 25mm FI Long Handle
BVXB2004 20mm MI x 20mm FI Short Handle - Straight
Ball Valve (Not Lockable
*Lockable in either the open or closed positions
BVBX2011 90˚ Lockable 20mm FI x 20mm FI
BVBX2012 90˚ Lockable 20mm FI x 20mm MI
BVBX2013 90˚ Lockable 20mm C x 20mm FI
BVXB2017 90˚ Lockable 20mm C x NSW Meter Coupling
BVXB2018 90˚ Lockable 20mm FI x NSW Meter Coupling
BVBX2511 90˚ Lockable 25mm FI x 25mm FI
BVXB2512 90˚ Lockable 25mm FI x 25mm NSW Meter
Coupling
All Lockable in either the open or closed positions
BVXB2005 Recycled Water - Long Handle 20mm - Lockable
BVXB2502 Recycled Water - Long Handle 25mm - Lockable
BVBX2015 90˚ Recycled Water - 20mm FI x 20mm FI -
Lockable
Description
The Water Service Ball Valve range comes in sizes from 20mm to